!Note • This PDF catalog is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing co., ltd. Therefore,  it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice. Please check with our
  sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
• This PDF catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
C31E.pdf
10.4.12
!Note • This PDF catalog is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing co., ltd. Therefore,  it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice. Please check with our
  sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
• This PDF catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.

Chip
 Com
mon
 Mo
de C
hok
e Co
il
Bloc
k Ty
pe E
MIF
ILr
106
Continued on the following page.
NFE31PT220R1E9 22pF+30%-30% 6A25Vdc
NFE31PT470C1E9 47pF+50%-20% 6A25Vdc
NFE31PT101C1E9 100pF+80%-20% 6A25Vdc
NFE31PT221D1E9 220pF+50%-20% 6A25Vdc
NFE31PT471F1E9 470pF+50%-20% 6A25Vdc
NFE31PT152Z1E9 1500pF+50%-20% 6A25Vdc
NFE31PT222Z1E9 2200pF+50%-50% 6A25Vdc
NFE61PT330B1H9 33pF+30%-30% 2A50Vdc
NFE61PT680B1H9 68pF+30%-30% 2A50Vdc
NFE61PT101Z1H9 100pF+30%-30% 2A50Vdc
NFE61PT181B1H9 180pF+30%-30% 2A50Vdc
NFE61PT361B1H9 360pF+20%-20% 2A50Vdc
NFE61PT681B1H9 680pF+30%-30% 2A50Vdc
NFE61PT102E1H9 1000pF+80%-20% 2A50Vdc
NFE61PT472C1H9 4700pF+80%-20% 2A50Vdc
NFL18ST207X1C3 200MHz
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
25pF+20%-20%16Vdc 150mA
NFL18ST307X1C3 300MHz18pF+20%-20%16Vdc 200mA
NFL18ST507X1C3 500MHz10pF+20%-20%16Vdc 200mA
NFL18SP157X1A3 150MHz34pF+20%-20%10Vdc 100mA
NFL18SP207X1A3 200MHz24pF+20%-20%10Vdc 100mA
NFL18SP307X1A3 300MHz19pF+20%-20%10Vdc 100mA
NFL18SP507X1A3 500MHz11pF+20%-20%10Vdc 100mA
NFL21SP106X1C3 10MHz670pF+20%-20%16Vdc 100mA
NFL21SP206X1C7 20MHz240pF+20%-20%16Vdc 100mA
NFL21SP506X1C3 50MHz84pF+20%-20%16Vdc 150mA
NFL21SP706X1C3 70MHz76pF+20%-20%16Vdc 150mA
NFL21SP107X1C3 100MHz44pF+20%-20%16Vdc 200mA
NFL21SP157X1C3 150MHz28pF+20%-20%16Vdc 200mA
NFL21SP207X1C3 200MHz22pF+20%-20%16Vdc 250mA
NFL21SP307X1C3 300MHz19pF+10%-10%16Vdc 300mA
NFL21SP407X1C3 400MHz16pF+10%-10%16Vdc 300mA
NFL21SP507X1C3 500MHz12pF+10%-10%
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
16Vdc 300mA
NFA18SL137V1A45 130MHz10Vdc 50mA
NFA18SL187V1A45 180MHz10Vdc 50mA
NFA18SL207V1A45
NFA18SL227V1A45
NFA18SD187X1A45
NFA18SD207X1A45
200MHz
220MHz
10Vdc
10Vdc
50mA
25mA
NFA18SL307V1A45 300MHz10Vdc 100mA
NFA18SL407V1A45 400MHz10Vdc 100mA
NFA18SL487V1A45 480MHz10Vdc 100mA
NFA18SL506X1A45 50MHz
180MHz
200MHz
10Vdc
10Vdc
10Vdc
25mA
25mA
25mA
NFA21SL287V1A45 280MHz10Vdc 100mA
NFA21SL287V1A48 280MHz10Vdc 100mA
NFA21SL317V1A45 310MHz10Vdc 100mA
NFA21SL317V1A48 310MHz10Vdc 100mA
NFA21SL337V1A45 330MHz10Vdc 100mA
NFA21SL337V1A48 330MHz10Vdc 100mA
NFA21SL506X1A48 50MHz10Vdc 20mA
NFA21SL806X1A48 80MHz10Vdc 20mA
NFA21SL207X1A45 200MHz10Vdc 100mA
NFA21SL207X1A48 200MHz10Vdc 100mA
NFA21SL307X1A45 300MHz10Vdc 100mA
NFA21SL307X1A48 300MHz10Vdc 100mA
LC Combined Type
for Power Lines
and Signal Lines
1206